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DATE
Thursday, Nov. 5

Monday, Nov. 16
Saturday, Nov. 21
Tuesday, Nov. 24

Thursday, Dec. 3
Friday, Dec. 4

Thursday, Dec. 10

Friday, Dec. 11
Sunday, Dec.13

Fri-Sat, Dec. 18-19
Saturday, Dec. 19

Tue-Wed, Dec. 29-30
Wednesday, Dec. 30

Friday, Jan. 8

Saturday, Jan. 9

Friday, Jan. 15
Saturday, Jan. 16
Thursday, Jan. 21
Friday, Jan. 22
Thursday, Jan. 28
Saturday, Jan. 30
Thursday, Feb. 4
Friday, Feb. 5
Saturday, Feb. 6
Friday, Feb. 12
Fri-Sat, Feb. 19-20
Thur-Sat, Feb. 25-27
Sun, Mar. 13

Sat, April 2

EASTVIEW WRESTLING

2015-2016

www.eastviewwrestling.com

OPPONENT
Commitment Night

Practice Begins

Eastview (K-8) Tournament
Intra-Squad (Parent Open House)
Woodbury / Mounds View
Eastview Duals (EVAA Night)

Apple Valley

Andover / Champlin Park
Spaghetti Dinner / Silent Auction

MN Christmas Tournament (V)
Northfield Invitational (JV-9)

Bi-State Classic (V)
Winona Tourney (JV)

Lakeville South /

(Takedown Cancer)

(Alumni & EWB Family Night)

Mustang Duals (V)
Mustang Invite (JV)

Farmington (Traveling Night)
Lightning Invitational
Lakeville North (Parents Night)
Rosemount / Shakopee

Eagan

Armstrong Team Tournament
Prior Lake (Senior Night)
Mound-Westonka Invite (JV)
South Suburban Invite (JV-9)
Section 2 Team Tournament

Section 2 Individual Tournament

State Tournament

Wrestling Banquet

Thunderbolts Freestyle Tournament

As of September, 2015

SITE
Eastview

Eastview
Eastview
Eastview
Mounds View
Eastview

Apple Valley

Champlin Park
Rosemount Legion

Rochester
St. Olaf College

La Crosse, WI
Winona, MN

Eastview

Mounds View
Irondale

Eastview
Eastview
Eastview
Rosemount
Eagan
Armstrong
Eastview
Mound-Westonka
Lakeville South
Apple Valley
Eastview

Xcel Energy
Rosemount CC

Eastview

TIME

6:30 pm
2:45 pm
9:00 am

6:00 pm
5:00 pm
5:00 pm
7:00 pm

5:30 pm
4:30 pm

2:00pm / 9:30am
9:30 am

10:00 am
9:00 am

5:00 pm
9:00 am
9:00 am
7:00 pm
10:15 am
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
9:00 am
7:00 pm
5:00 pm
10:00 am
3:00 pm
4:30/11:00
TBD
4:30 pm
10:00 am


http://www.eastviewwrestling.com/

