

EASTVIEW WRESTLING 2015-2016

www.eastviewwrestling.com

<u>DATE</u> Thursday, Nov. 5	OPPONENT Commitment Night	<u>SITE</u> Eastview	<u>TIME</u> 6:30 pm
Monday, Nov. 16	Practice Begins	Eastview	2:45 pm
Saturday, Nov. 21	Eastview (K-8) Tournament	Eastview	9:00 am
Tuesday, Nov. 24	Intra-Squad (Parent Open House)	Eastview	6:00 pm
Thursday, Dec. 3	Woodbury / Mounds View	Mounds View	5:00 pm
Friday, Dec. 4	Eastview Duals (EVAA Night)	Eastview	5:00 pm
Thursday, Dec. 10	Apple Valley (Takedown Cancer)	Apple Valley	7:00 pm
Friday, Dec. 11 Sunday, Dec.13	Andover / Champlin Park Spaghetti Dinner / Silent Auction	Champlin Park Rosemount Legion	5:30 pm 4:30 pm
Fri-Sat, Dec. 18-19 Saturday, Dec. 19	MN Christmas Tournament (V) Northfield Invitational (JV-9)	Rochester St. Olaf College	2:00pm / 9:30am 9:30 am
Tue-Wed, Dec. 29-30 Wednesday, Dec. 30	Bi-State Classic (V) Winona Tourney (JV)	La Crosse, WI Winona, MN	10:00 am 9:00 am
Friday, Jan. 8	Lakeville South /(Alumni & EWB Family Night)	Eastview	5:00 pm
Saturday, Jan. 9	Mustang Duals (V) Mustang Invite (JV)	Mounds View Irondale	9:00 am 9:00 am
Friday, Jan. 15	Farmington (Traveling Night)	Eastview	7:00 pm
Saturday, Jan. 16	Lightning Invitational	Eastview	10:15 am
Thursday, Jan. 21	Lakeville North (Parents Night)	Eastview	7:00 pm
Friday, Jan. 22	Rosemount / Shakopee	Rosemount	7:00 pm
Thursday, Jan. 28	Eagan	Eagan	7:00 pm
Saturday, Jan. 30	Armstrong Team Tournament	Armstrong	9:00 am
Thursday, Feb. 4	Prior Lake (Senior Night)	Eastview	7:00 pm
Friday, Feb. 5	Mound-Westonka Invite (JV)	Mound-Westonka	5:00 pm
Saturday, Feb. 6	South Suburban Invite (JV-9)	Lakeville South	10:00 am
Friday, Feb. 12	Section 2 Team Tournament	Apple Valley	3:00 pm
Fri-Sat, Feb. 19-20	Section 2 Individual Tournament	Eastview	4:30 / 11:00
Thur-Sat, Feb. 25-27	State Tournament	Xcel Energy	TBD
Sun, Mar. 13	Wrestling Banquet	Rosemount CC	4:30 pm
Sat, April 2	Thunderbolts Freestyle Tournament	Eastview	10:00 am